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Coweta Cross Country Classic
Results

Event 1 Grls 2 Mle Run CC H gh School

Nane Year School Finals Points

Results - Wnen

1 Christi Dougherty SR Cowet a 12:31. 24 1

2 Shechi nah Adans SR Cowet a 12:37.97 2

3 M kael a Wer ner SO Grove 13: 04. 40 3

4 Sydney Law ence FR Stilwell 13:12. 26 4

5 Laura Kunz JR Lincoln Christian 13:18.55

6 Ali Andrews FR Keys Park Hill 13: 28. 68 5

7 Katie Smith JR Euf aul a 13: 30. 57

8 Coree Lenhart SR Collinsville 13: 31. 27 6

9 Kel sey Graham SR Pryor 13:42. 35 7
10 Jacl yn Lake SR Cowet a 13: 46. 83 8
11 Crysta Hunmphrey JR Cowet a 13:49. 37 9
12 Andi Gourd Sal I'i saw 14: 02. 40
13 Hal ey Tayl or SR Collinsville 14: 03.51 10
14 Brittany Cal houn FR Lincoln Christian 14: 05. 69
15 Shel bi e Kirby JR Collinsville 14: 25. 80 11
16 Haylie Kirby JR Collinsville 14:26.91 12
17 lzzy Cottrell SO Col linsville 14: 34. 38 13
18 Marilla Hayman SO Collinsville 14: 38. 80 14
19 Brittney N pps SR Kansas 14: 40. 98 15
20 Deven Bond SO Poteau Pirates 14:51.54 16
21 Molly Kerr SO Adai r 14: 54. 20 17
22 1 zzy Marshall FR Casci a 14:57.11 18
23 Josi e Buckner SO Cowet a 15:01. 25 19
24 Hannah Tur nbow SR Cowet a 15:03.91 20
25 Sheridan Hoyer FR Poteau Pirates 15: 05. 08 21
26 Al exi s Penni ngton FR Cowet a 15: 05. 37 22
27 Moriah W1 son SO Lincoln Christian 15: 05. 80
28 Catherine Pringle SR Casci a 15: 06. 51 23
29 Elizabeth Blissit JR Collinsville 15:09. 31 24
30 Holly Pippin SR Adai r 15:15.59 25
30 Shanna Harrison SR Adai r 15:15. 59 26
32 M kayl a Holt FR Ckt aha 15:17.11
33 Tiffany Cal houn JR Lincoln Christian 15: 28. 05
34 Allison Arnontrout FR Pryor 15: 30. 58 27
35 Meghan d arke FR Casci a 15:33.61 28
36 Abby Peters SO Adai r 15:42. 24 29
37 Katie North SR Collinsville 15:54.19
38 Mary Thomas FR G ove 15:54. 41 30
39 Emly Ceitzen FR Pryor 16:11.14 31
40 Al'li son Russell SR Casci a 16: 22. 26 32
41 Zena Trevino FR Kansas 16: 24. 97 33
42 Ti shena Mont oya SR Pryor 16: 27.81 34
43 Col | een Peterson JR Poteau Pirates 16: 29. 07 35
44 Sarah Mail ot FR Casci a 16: 29.73 36
45 Abby Jordan JR Casci a 16: 30. 27 37
46 Victoria Bel k FR Victory Christian 16: 31. 42 38
47 Al exa Chri stensen SO Cowet a 16: 32. 36
48 Sara House JR Collinsville 16: 35.94
49 Traci Dru SR Adai r 16:40.91 39
50 divia Russell SO Casci a 16:41. 05 40
51 Stefani Morse SR Grove 16:42. 26 41
52 Kendra Cof fey SO Cowet a 16:52.31

53 Al ex Bakkeby SR Victory Christian 17:00. 40 42
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54 Samant ha Gal et ka JR Poteau Pirates 17: 00. 45 43
55 Tabby Wal dr op FR Poteau Pirates 17:02. 69 44
56 Tayl or Captain SR Collinsville 17:07. 63
57 Mary Rogers FR Casci a 17:11.99
58 Perez Angel a JR Stil well 17:15. 80 45
59 Lindsey Wengerd JR Adair 17:16. 17 46
60 Mckenzi e Garner SO Keys Park Hill 17: 23.03 47
61 Dakota Beeeze Hummi ngbir SR Coweta 17:30.73
62 Samant ha Hanon SR Keys Park Hill 17:33.90 48
63 Breanna Scott SO Keys Park Hill 17:34.00 49
64 W/ son Lauren FR Col linsville 17:40. 69
65 Brooke Short SO Keys Park Hill 17:41.61 50
66 Liz Dueck JR Victory Christian 17:43.78 51
67 Nicol e Maddox SR Kansas 17:56. 02 52
68 Wit ney Brown SR Ckt aha 18: 01.93
69 Savannah Hudson SO Casci a 18: 07. 04
70 M chel e McNanar a JR Casci a 18: 07. 44
71 Shandee Staton JR Poteau Pirates 18:12.78 53
72 Caire Sanpl es FR Casci a 18: 14. 88
73 Any Peopl es SO Pryor 18: 20. 68 54
74 Ashl ey Brum ey Kellyville 18:21.72
75 Adivia Terry SR Victory Christian 18:23.51 55
76 Chl oe Bradway FR Victory Christian 18: 23. 97 56
77 Tayl or Kni cker bocker FR Sal | i saw 18: 25. 77
78 Ashlin Tayl or JR Pryor 18: 35.09 57
79 Tara Shel by JR Pryor 18: 36. 87 58
80 Bral ei gh Becht ol SO Grove 18:42.28 59
81 Nichole Richard JR Collinsville 18: 45. 88
82 Jordan Lane SR Pryor 18:48. 17
83 Averi Lock SO Cowet a 18:49.75
84 Hailey MIsten FR Casci a 18:52.19
85 Kellie Kittinger FR Victory Christian 18:52.95 60
86 Leach Jerika SO Stil wel | 18:53.71 61
87 Katie Piguet SR Poteau Pirates 18:59.72 62
88 Hannah Wl drop SO Poteau Pirates 18:59. 95
89 Summer MAnally FR Cowet a 19: 04. 19
90 Hanna Ki ng FR Kansas 19: 05. 06 63
91 Kel si GCei ger SO Cowet a 19: 09. 17
92 Courtney Ml ler FR Pryor 19:18. 00
93 Jaycee Mayfield JR Sal | i saw 19: 28. 22
94 Destiny Lindsey SO Keys Park Hill 19: 29. 29 64
95 Sarah Swanner SO Col linsville 19: 31. 94
96 Maridon N pps SO Kansas 19: 32. 14 65
97 Jami e Thomas SO Col linsville 19: 36. 30
98 Kerasten Zunenstein JR Pryor 19: 40. 82
99 Megan Towe Kellyville 19:42. 44
100 Jessi ca Bl edsoe JR Keifer Trojans 19:47.99
101 Lily Jeffries FR G ove 19:51.54 66
102 Coi ner Kal ey SO Stil wel | 19:52. 81 67
103 Li ndsey Car away SR Pryor 19: 56. 60
104 Tiffany G ng SO kt aha 19: 56. 70
105 Tayl or Goedecke SR Kansas 19: 58. 03 68
106 Kali Hanmock FR G ove 20:15.80 69
107 Maddi Sinpson SO G ove 20:24.83 70
108 Ariana Fl ores SO Victory Christian 20:34.19 71

109 Jasm ne Stoneci pher FR Kansas 20: 36. 92 72
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Ali sha Thar pe
Pai ge Pringle
Ashl ey Smai |

Mar garet Ful | er
Beeca Chal akee
Jesseca Edwards
Rachael
Madi son Bai |l ey
Li ndsay Tayl or
Jackl yn True
Brooke M I er
Bet hany Hi nman
Amanda G een
Jam e d eason

Tayl or Barrett
Li ndsey Qui nn
Em |y Gsborne
Ashl ey Martinez
Bunch Kasey
Betty Mel ake

-- Lizzy dstroem

Zumenst ei n

Al l yson Stubblefield
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Lopez Al exandra Sant os

JR Stilwell
SR Victory Christian
FR Casci a
FR Victory Christian
FR Casci a
SR Pryor
SR Victory Christian
FR Pryor
SO Adai r
FR Pryor
JR Pryor
FR Col linsville
FR G ove
SO Pryor
Kellyville
Kellyville
SO Ckt aha
SR Pryor
FR Pryor
SO Victory Christian
FR Stilwell
FR Victory Christian
JR Lincoln Christian

Team Scor es

73

74

75

Results - Whnen

1 Cowet a

Tot al

Aver age:

2 Collinsville

Tot al

Aver age:

3 Adair

Tot al

Aver age:

4 Cascia

Tot al

Aver age:

5 Pryor

Tot al
Aver age:

6 Poteau Pirates

Tot al
Aver age:

7 Keys Park Hill

Tot al

Aver age:

Time: 1:

Time: 1:

Time: 1:

Time: 1:

Time: 1:

Time: 1:

Time: 1:

11:
14

17:
15:

18:
15:

20:
16:

20:
16:

23:
16:

01.
12.

48.
33.

29.
41.

12.
02.

28.
05.

41.
44,

87
38

53
71

22
85

56
52

83
77

22
25

52 6 10 11
136 17 25 26
137 18 23 28
153 7 27 31
159 16 21 35
199 5 47 48
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49

39

36

54

44

50

46

37

57

53

64

74

40

58

62
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8 G ove 199 3 30 41 59 66 69 70
Total Time: 1:24:14.89
Aver age: 16: 50. 98
9 Kansas 228 15 33 52 63 65 68 72
Total Time: 1:27:39.17
Aver age: 17:31. 84
10 Victory Christian 242 38 42 51 55 56 60 71
Total Tinme: 1:28:03.08
Aver age: 17: 36. 62
11 Stilwell 250 4 45 61 67 73 75

Total Tinme: 1:29:55.63
Aver age: 17:59. 13



